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TIMBER FINISHES

Our Finishing Range

Colour Coating

Staining

Clear Lacquering

FR Coating

Priming



The samples in this leaflet have been reproduced digitally in order to represent the colour and finish as accurately 
as possible. However, because wood is a natural material, surface texture and shade may vary slightly in practice. 
To request a physical sample please email samples@laver.co.uk.

Larch Accoya Thermowood Cedar

Redwood

No.1 Beech

No.3 Utah

No.5 Silver Grey Brushed

No.7 Slate Grey

No.9 Black Brushed

No.11 Black Smooth

No.2 Cypress

No.4 Iroko

No.6 Antique Oak

No.8 Ebony

No.10 Anthracite

No.12 Black

No.13 Cypress

No.15 Iroko

No.17 Cotswold Oak

No.19 Utah

No.21 Senegal

No.23 Black Grey Brushed

No.14 Mimosa

No.16 Natural

No.18 Cypress

No.20 Orange

No.22 Deep Red

No.24 Blue
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TIMBER FINISHES

  

Manufacturing Sites

At Arnold Laver we understand that finishing timber is an important part of the manufacturing process. The key to ensuring timber 
performs and is long-lasting, for both exterior and interior applications, is selecting the optimum coating system for the end-use.

We are committed to offering a range of factory applied finishes from industry leading coating manufacturers which allows us to offer 
tailored, premium coating solutions, meeting customer-specific requirements.

For more help and advice, please contact us and speak with one of our timber finishing experts.

T: 0843 382 1920 | E: enquiries@laver.co.uk
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Birmingham
Dudley Road, Oldbury
West Midlands  B69 3DA
T: 0121 552 7788
E: birmingham@laver.co.uk

Borehamwood
Hertsmere Industrial Park,
Chester Road, Borehamwood
WD6 1WS
T: 01923 336666
E: borehamwood@laver.co.uk

Bradford
Canal Road, Bradford,
West Yorkshire  BD2 1AR
T: 01274 732861
E: bradford@laver.co.uk

Bristol
Brabazon Hangar, West Bay, 
Filton, Bristol  BS34 7QS
T: 0117 312 1160
E: bristol@laver.co.uk

Coventry
Unit C1, Grovelands Industrial Estate,
Longford, Coventry  CV7 9ND
T: 02476 26 3900
E: coventry@laver.co.uk

Croydon
69 Imperial Way,
Silverwing Industrial Estate, 
Croydon  CR0 4RR
T: 0208 241 5400
E: croydon@laver.co.uk

Hull
Crowle Street,
Hull  HU9 1RH
T: 01482 761220
E: hull@laver.co.uk

Kidderminster
Firs Trading Estate, Oldington Lane,
Kidderminster  DY11 7QN
T: 01562 66557
E: kidderminster@laver.co.uk

Leeds
Pontefract Road, Leeds,
West Yorkshire  LS10 1SW
T: 0113 270 4086 
E: leeds@laver.co.uk

Manchester
Liverpool Road, Cadishead,
Manchester  M44 5BZ
T: 0161 777 9000 
E: manchester@laver.co.uk
 
Newcastle
Wagonway Road, Hebburn,
Tyne & Wear  NE31 1SP
T: 0191 428 6666 
E: newcastle@laver.co.uk

Peterborough
Unit 12 Kingston Park, Flaxley Road, 
Hampton, Peterborough  PE2 9FT 
T: 01733 742140
E: peterborough@laver.co.uk 

Rainham
124 New Road, Rainham, 
Essex  RM13 8RS
T: 01708 529500 
E: london@laver.co.uk

Reading
Basingstoke Road, Reading,
Berkshire  RG2 0QN
T: 0118 975 1100 
E: reading@laver.co.uk
 
Sheffield Central
Little London Road, Sheffield
S8 0UH
T: 0114 255 7341 
E: sheffieldcentral@laver.co.uk 

Sheffield Mosborough
Oxclose Park Road North, 
Sheffield  S20 8GN
T: 0114 276 4800 
E: sheffield@laver.co.uk


